


POS PET TIME COGNOME NOME SEX ANNO SOCIETA'

1 92 0.28.44 MATTIO ELIA M VAL VARAITA
2 70 0.29.16 ROSTAN ANDREA M ATL. SALUZZO
3 72 0.29.56 DE MARCHI FEDERICO M CUS MILANO
4 121 0.30.24 CASTELLO DAVIDE M ATL. SALUZZO
5 27 0.33.11 GRILLO MICHELE M 1991 ATL. VALPELLICE
6 71 0.33.35 ROSSI MATTIA M SPORTIFICATION
7 61 0.33.45 ANDRONICO GIUSEPPE M VAL VARAITA
8 29 0.33.56 BERTONE MASSIMO M 1980 ATL. VALPELLICE
9 62 0.34.07 PEYRACCHIA GESSICA F VAL VARAITA

10 45 0.35.14 GAMBA FABRIZIO M S. C. ANGROGNA
11 122 0.35.20 BARROVERO ANDREA M VAL VARAITA
12 30 0.35.36 CASU ROBERTO M 1979 ATL. VALPELLICE
13 51 0.35.43 MINERVA VITO M S. C. ANGROGNA
14 25 0.36.59 AVONDET ANDREA M 1983 ATL. VALPELLICE
15 57 0.37.03 LASINA ALESSIO M ATL. VALPELLICE
16 99 0.37.10 BRUNO FRANCO PAOLO M BAUDENASCA
17 69 0.37.16 MADI MIRIAM F ATL. FOSSANO
18 77 0.37.42 VANTAGGIATO FRANCESCO M ATL. PINEROLO
19 91 0.37.48 AIME MAURO M VIGONE CHE CORRE
20 55 0.37.57 AMBROGIO FEDERICO M 1991 POMARETTO
21 89 0.38.21 PONS MARCO M POMARETTO
22 134 0.38.34 EL KANUSSI MINA F ATL. SALUZZO
23 53 0.38.37 ZUCCALLI ERICA F 1991 POMARETTO
24 9 0.38.50 BUTTIGLIERO MASSIMILIANO M 1990 BAUDENASCA
25 110 0.39.02 RIMONDA FRANCESCA F VIGONE CHE CORRE
26 22 0.39.05 GIORDAN MARCO M 1967 ATL. VALPELLICE
27 126 0.39.07 D’ALESSANDRO CRISTIAN M PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNERS
28 5 0.39.11 CERNAT ADELINA F 1976 EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
29 17 0.39.16 BOAGLIO MAURO M 1970 ATL. VALPELLICE
30 94 0.39.42 COSTABELLO LUCA M VIGONE CHE CORRE
31 113 0.39.43 VIANCO NICOLA M LIBERO
32 14 0.39.56 POETTO GIOVANNI M 1965 ATL. VALPELLICE
33 54 0.40.02 PERES FRANCESCO M 1969 ATL. PINEROLO
34 90 0.40.34 SOLERA GIANNI M VIGONE CHE CORRE
35 44 0.40.45 DAGHERO ALESSANDRO M S. C. ANGROGNA
36 79 0.40.51 BONO DIMER M VAL VARAITA
37 48 0.40.57 LASAGNO KRISTIAN M S. C. ANGROGNA



38 87 0.40.58 COMETTO SERGIO M EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
39 132 0.41.04 IERACE SIMONE M POD. V. INFERNOTTO
40 4 0.41.08 PREGNO MARCO M 1965 EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
41 101 0.41.20 BORELLI GIUSEPPE M VIGONE CHE CORRE
42 93 0.41.24 MARRAS PIERO M VIGONE CHE CORRE
43 98 0.41.26 PEVERENGO REMO M POD. V. INFERNOTTO
44 15 0.41.38 MARTINA FULVIO M 1973 ATL. VALPELLICE
45 42 0.41.46 BUNIVA ROBERTO M S. C. ANGROGNA
46 74 0.42.16 CHIAVAZZA ROBERTO M ATL. SALUZZO
47 24 0.42.19 AVONDET VANNI M 1976 ATL. VALPELLICE
48 119 0.42.21 BRESCI MICHELE M LIBERO
49 18 0.42.23 TOURN ELENA F 1975 ATL. VALPELLICE
50 107 0.42.24 LONG ANDREA M ATL. SALUZZO
51 20 0.42.25 GILARDI GIUSEPPE M 1961 ATL. VALPELLICE
52 80 0.42.26 NEVACHE ANDREA M POMARETTO
53 3 0.42.50 BUFFA LUCA M 1986 LIBERO
54 118 0.43.06 BONNET STEFANO M GASM
55 88 0.43.14 FALCO DAVIDE M VIGONE CHE CORRE
56 81 0.43.21 ROBERTO IVANA F POMARETTO
57 13 0.43.22 ROVERE MAURIZIO M 1963 ATL. VALPELLICE
58 37 0.43.36 PAONE GIOVANNI M 1981 ATL. VALPELLICE
59 133 0.43.41 MONTAPERTO GIUSEPPE M POD. V. INFERNOTTO
60 76 0.43.56 COLLINO ELIO M POD. V. INFERNOTTO
61 68 0.43.58 MERLO FAUSTO M BAUDENASCA
62 85 0.43.58 COMBA DANIELE M BAUDENASCA
63 41 0.43.59 BONNET DANIELA F S. C. ANGROGNA
64 124 0.43.59 BARRA MAURO M VAL VARAITA
65 46 0.44.00 GASPARELLO SABRINA F S. C. ANGROGNA
66 120 0.44.27 ROSSETTI BRUNO M BAUDENASCA
67 109 0.44.35 GIAVENO FABRIZIO M BAUDENASCA
68 73 0.44.42 BARRA FLAVIO M BAUDENASCA
69 67 0.44.46 BARRA MATTEO M LIBERO
70 131 0.44.58 PERASSI ANDREA M LIBERO
71 6 0.45.03 ALFIERI VERONICA F 1990 EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
72 7 0.45.04 RACHETTO SIMONA F 1980 EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
73 8 0.45.05 LUBELLO GIANLUCA M 1976 EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
74 60 0.45.17 MONASTEROLO GIORGIO M VIGONE CHE CORRE
75 86 0.45.20 DONZINO SIMONE M LIBERO



76 66 0.45.21 COERO BORGA PIERO M POD. V. INFERNOTTO
77 114 0.45.31 VOTTERO MARTA F LIBERA
78 102 0.45.40 BERGER FEDERICA F POMARETTO
79 43 0.45.51 CHIRI DUILIO M S. C. ANGROGNA
80 108 0.46.22 GIUSTETTO FRANCESCO M VIGONE CHE CORRE
81 36 0.46.29 FRANCO DARIO M 1958 ATL. VALPELLICE
82 97 0.46.35 FORNERO DANIELE M ATL. CAVOUR
83 95 0.46.36 REVELLO FAUSTO M ATL. CAVOUR
84 115 0.46.36 BOGINO ALESSANDRO M ATL. CAVOUR
85 96 0.46.37 REVELLO RACHELE F ATL. CAVOUR
86 116 0.46.37 MARCONETTO MATTEO M ATL. CAVOUR
87 35 0.46.41 AMANDOLA FLAVIO M 1961 ATL. VALPELLICE
88 33 0.46.54 PERINO PAOLO M 1969 EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
89 65 0.46.59 COMBA MIRELLA F POD. V. INFERNOTTO
90 123 0.46.59 DE GIOVANNI MARCO M VAL VARAITA
91 103 0.47.32 BERTIN SILVIE F POMARETTO
92 105 0.47.42 BORGO MARIO M POD. V. INFERNOTTO
93 106 0.48.16 POZZI LORIS M S. C. ANGROGNA
94 26 0.48.17 GAGLIARDI MARIA TERESA F 1958 ATL. VALPELLICE
95 32 0.48.22 PREGNO ALESSIA F 2000 LI VIOL USITAN
96 125 0.48.30 GENOVESIO LIVIO M POD. V. INFERNOTTO
97 21 0.48.46 CASTELLANO FERRUCCIO M 1954 ATL. VALPELLICE
98 129 0.48.55 GAUTERO MARTINA F LIBERA
99 11 0.49.04 FALCO MARINELLA F 1964 ATL. VALPELLICE

100 34 0.49.18 COSOLETO CRISTINA F 1968 EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
101 56 0.49.47 BARETTA PAOLO M ATL. VALPELLICE
102 40 0.49.48 ARTERO FABIO M S. C. ANGROGNA
103 49 0.49.52 LASAGNO VALENTINA F S. C. ANGROGNA
104 12 0.50.31 RONCHIATO STENI M 1950 ATL. VALPELLICE
105 84 0.51.37 MARINO CARLO M BAUDENASCA
106 111 0.51.40 AMBROSIO MARIA ASSUNTA F BAUDENASCA
107 130 0.52.41 BELTRAMO LUCA M LIBERO
108 100 0.53.03 MONGE STEFANIA M SANFRONT
109 117 0.54.03 ALBERTO SAMANTA F LIBERA
110 82 0.54.08 ROSTAN LAURA F POMARETTO
111 128 0.54.13 GIAIME JACOPO M ATL. PINEROLO
112 23 0.54.15 GALLIANA STEFANO M 1969 ATL. VALPELLICE
113 112 0.54.28 PINNOLINI MARISA F ATL. VALPELLICE



114 50 0.55.46 MARCHISIO SIMONE M S. C. ANGROGNA
115 52 0.55.46 SADDI MARCO M S. C. ANGROGNA
116 104 0.55.46 CHIRI GABRIEL M S. C. ANGROGNA
117 47 0.56.46 GRIFFONE MAURO M S. C. ANGROGNA
118 10 0.57.06 MALANOT ANNA F 1966 ATL. VALPELLICE
119 59 0.59.08 MARTINO CANDIDO M VIGONE CHE CORRE
120 28 0.59.49 MARCELLIN PATRIZIA F 1966 ATL. VALPELLICE
121 39 1.03.58 FIORE CARMEN F 1975 NEXT 42,195
122 127 1.06.07 GIRO’ PIERO M BAUDENASCA
123 19 1.10.12 BONNIN FIORELLA F 1950 ATL. VALPELLICE
124 38 1.11.31 GAMMINO MONICA F 1972 NEXT 42,195
125 83 1.12-32 STEFANI GRAZIELLA F BAUDENASCA

1 N. P. MORIENA VALENTINO M 1985 POD. V. INFERNOTTO
2 N. P. SANTI DARIO M 1979 PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNERS

16 N.P. VOLPIN MONICA F 1973 ATL. VALPELLICE
31 N.P. CANAVESE GABRIELE M 1993 TEAM MARGUAREIS
58 RIT BOGLIONE DONATELLA F POD. V. INFERNOTTO
63 RIT GIACCA SIMONE M VAL VARAITA
64 RIT MANZI FEDERICO M LIBERO
75 RIT GUSMINI ROBERTO M POD. V. INFERNOTTO
78 RIT CLOT VARIZIA GENNY F LIBERO



       CLASSIFICA MASCHILE
POS PET TIME COGNOME NOME SEX ANNO SOCIETA'

1 92 0.28.44 MATTIO ELIA M VAL VARAITA
2 70 0.29.16 ROSTAN ANDREA M ATL. SALUZZO
3 72 0.29.56 DE MARCHI FEDERICO M CUS MILANO
4 121 0.30.24 CASTELLO DAVIDE M ATL. SALUZZO
5 27 0.33.11 GRILLO MICHELE M 1991 ATL. VALPELLICE
6 71 0.33.35 ROSSI MATTIA M SPORTIFICATION
7 61 0.33.45 ANDRONICO GIUSEPPE M VAL VARAITA
8 29 0.33.56 BERTONE MASSIMO M 1980 ATL. VALPELLICE
9 45 0.35.14 GAMBA FABRIZIO M S. C. ANGROGNA

10 122 0.35.20 BARROVERO ANDREA M VAL VARAITA
11 30 0.35.36 CASU ROBERTO M 1979 ATL. VALPELLICE
12 51 0.35.43 MINERVA VITO M S. C. ANGROGNA
13 25 0.36.59 AVONDET ANDREA M 1983 ATL. VALPELLICE
14 57 0.37.03 LASINA ALESSIO M ATL. VALPELLICE
15 99 0.37.10 BRUNO FRANCO PAOLO M BAUDENASCA
16 77 0.37.42 VANTAGGIATO FRANCESCO M ATL. PINEROLO
17 91 0.37.48 AIME MAURO M VIGONE CHE CORRE
18 55 0.37.57 AMBROGIO FEDERICO M 1991 POMARETTO
19 89 0.38.21 PONS MARCO M POMARETTO
20 9 0.38.50 BUTTIGLIERO MASSIMILIANO M 1990 BAUDENASCA
21 22 0.39.05 GIORDAN MARCO M 1967 ATL. VALPELLICE
22 126 0.39.07 D’ALESSANDRO CRISTIAN M PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNERS
23 17 0.39.16 BOAGLIO MAURO M 1970 ATL. VALPELLICE
24 94 0.39.42 COSTABELLO LUCA M VIGONE CHE CORRE
25 113 0.39.43 VIANCO NICOLA M LIBERO
26 14 0.39.56 POETTO GIOVANNI M 1965 ATL. VALPELLICE
27 54 0.40.02 PERES FRANCESCO M 1969 ATL. PINEROLO
28 90 0.40.34 SOLERA GIANNI M VIGONE CHE CORRE
29 44 0.40.45 DAGHERO ALESSANDRO M S. C. ANGROGNA
30 79 0.40.51 BONO DIMER M VAL VARAITA
31 48 0.40.57 LASAGNO KRISTIAN M S. C. ANGROGNA
32 87 0.40.58 COMETTO SERGIO M EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM



33 132 0.41.04 IERACE SIMONE M POD. V. INFERNOTTO
34 4 0.41.08 PREGNO MARCO M 1965 EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
35 101 0.41.20 BORELLI GIUSEPPE M VIGONE CHE CORRE
36 93 0.41.24 MARRAS PIERO M VIGONE CHE CORRE
37 98 0.41.26 PEVERENGO REMO M POD. V. INFERNOTTO
38 15 0.41.38 MARTINA FULVIO M 1973 ATL. VALPELLICE
39 42 0.41.46 BUNIVA ROBERTO M S. C. ANGROGNA
40 74 0.42.16 CHIAVAZZA ROBERTO M ATL. SALUZZO
41 24 0.42.19 AVONDET VANNI M 1976 ATL. VALPELLICE
42 119 0.42.21 BRESCI MICHELE M LIBERO
43 107 0.42.24 LONG ANDREA M ATL. SALUZZO
44 20 0.42.25 GILARDI GIUSEPPE M 1961 ATL. VALPELLICE
45 80 0.42.26 NEVACHE ANDREA M POMARETTO
46 3 0.42.50 BUFFA LUCA M 1986 LIBERO
47 118 0.43.06 BONNET STEFANO M GASM
48 88 0.43.14 FALCO DAVIDE M VIGONE CHE CORRE
49 13 0.43.22 ROVERE MAURIZIO M 1963 ATL. VALPELLICE
50 37 0.43.36 PAONE GIOVANNI M 1981 ATL. VALPELLICE
51 133 0.43.41 MONTAPERTO GIUSEPPE M POD. V. INFERNOTTO
52 76 0.43.56 COLLINO ELIO M POD. V. INFERNOTTO
53 68 0.43.58 MERLO FAUSTO M BAUDENASCA
54 85 0.43.58 COMBA DANIELE M BAUDENASCA
55 124 0.43.59 BARRA MAURO M VAL VARAITA
56 120 0.44.27 ROSSETTI BRUNO M BAUDENASCA
57 109 0.44.35 GIAVENO FABRIZIO M BAUDENASCA
58 73 0.44.42 BARRA FLAVIO M BAUDENASCA
59 67 0.44.46 BARRA MATTEO M LIBERO
60 131 0.44.58 PERASSI ANDREA M LIBERO
61 8 0.45.05 LUBELLO GIANLUCA M 1976 EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
62 60 0.45.17 MONASTEROLO GIORGIO M VIGONE CHE CORRE
63 86 0.45.20 DONZINO SIMONE M LIBERO
64 66 0.45.21 COERO BORGA PIERO M POD. V. INFERNOTTO
65 43 0.45.51 CHIRI DUILIO M S. C. ANGROGNA
66 108 0.46.22 GIUSTETTO FRANCESCO M VIGONE CHE CORRE
67 36 0.46.29 FRANCO DARIO M 1958 ATL. VALPELLICE
68 97 0.46.35 FORNERO DANIELE M ATL. CAVOUR
69 95 0.46.36 REVELLO FAUSTO M ATL. CAVOUR



70 115 0.46.36 BOGINO ALESSANDRO M ATL. CAVOUR
71 116 0.46.37 MARCONETTO MATTEO M ATL. CAVOUR
72 35 0.46.41 AMANDOLA FLAVIO M 1961 ATL. VALPELLICE
73 33 0.46.54 PERINO PAOLO M 1969 EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
74 123 0.46.59 DE GIOVANNI MARCO M VAL VARAITA
75 105 0.47.42 BORGO MARIO M POD. V. INFERNOTTO
76 106 0.48.16 POZZI LORIS M S. C. ANGROGNA
77 125 0.48.30 GENOVESIO LIVIO M POD. V. INFERNOTTO
78 21 0.48.46 CASTELLANO FERRUCCIO M 1954 ATL. VALPELLICE
79 56 0.49.47 BARETTA PAOLO M ATL. VALPELLICE
80 40 0.49.48 ARTERO FABIO M S. C. ANGROGNA
81 12 0.50.31 RONCHIATO STENI M 1950 ATL. VALPELLICE
82 84 0.51.37 MARINO CARLO M BAUDENASCA
83 130 0.52.41 BELTRAMO LUCA M LIBERO
84 100 0.53.03 MONGE STEFANIA M SANFRONT B

85 128 0.54.13 GIAIME JACOPO M ATL. PINEROLO
86 23 0.54.15 GALLIANA STEFANO M 1969 ATL. VALPELLICE
87 50 0.55.46 MARCHISIO SIMONE M S. C. ANGROGNA
88 52 0.55.46 SADDI MARCO M S. C. ANGROGNA
89 104 0.55.46 CHIRI GABRIEL M S. C. ANGROGNA
90 47 0.56.46 GRIFFONE MAURO M S. C. ANGROGNA
91 59 0.59.08 MARTINO CANDIDO M VIGONE CHE CORRE
92 127 1.06.07 GIRO’ PIERO M BAUDENASCA

1 N. P. MORIENA VALENTINO M 1985 POD. V. INFERNOTTO
2 N. P. SANTI DARIO M 1979 PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNERS

31 N.P. CANAVESE GABRIELE M 1993 TEAM MARGUAREIS
63 RIT GIACCA SIMONE M VAL VARAITA
64 RIT MANZI FEDERICO M LIBERO
75 RIT GUSMINI ROBERTO M POD. V. INFERNOTTO



            CLASSIFICA   FEMMINILE
POS PET TIME COGNOME NOME SEX ANNO SOCIETA'

1 62 0.34.07 PEYRACCHIA GESSICA F VAL VARAITA
2 69 0.37.16 MADI MIRIAM F ATL. FOSSANO
3 134 0.38.34 EL KANUSSI MINA F ATL. SALUZZO
4 53 0.38.37 ZUCCALLI ERICA F 1991 POMARETTO
5 110 0.39.02 RIMONDA FRANCESCA F VIGONE CHE CORRE
6 5 0.39.11 CERNAT ADELINA F 1976 EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
7 18 0.42.23 TOURN ELENA F 1975 ATL. VALPELLICE
8 81 0.43.21 ROBERTO IVANA F POMARETTO
9 41 0.43.59 BONNET DANIELA F S. C. ANGROGNA

10 46 0.44.00 GASPARELLO SABRINA F S. C. ANGROGNA
11 6 0.45.03 ALFIERI VERONICA F 1990 EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
12 7 0.45.04 RACHETTO SIMONA F 1980 EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
13 114 0.45.31 VOTTERO MARTA F LIBERA
14 102 0.45.40 BERGER FEDERICA F POMARETTO
15 96 0.46.37 REVELLO RACHELE F ATL. CAVOUR
16 65 0.46.59 COMBA MIRELLA F POD. V. INFERNOTTO
17 103 0.47.32 BERTIN SILVIE F POMARETTO
18 26 0.48.17 GAGLIARDI MARIA TERESA F 1958 ATL. VALPELLICE
19 32 0.48.22 PREGNO ALESSIA F 2000 LI VIOL USITAN
20 129 0.48.55 GAUTERO MARTINA F LIBERA
21 11 0.49.04 FALCO MARINELLA F 1964 ATL. VALPELLICE
22 34 0.49.18 COSOLETO CRISTINA F 1968 EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
23 49 0.49.52 LASAGNO VALENTINA F S. C. ANGROGNA
24 111 0.51.40 AMBROSIO MARIA ASSUNTA F BAUDENASCA
25 117 0.54.03 ALBERTO SAMANTA F LIBERA
26 82 0.54.08 ROSTAN LAURA F POMARETTO
27 112 0.54.28 PINNOLINI MARISA F ATL. VALPELLICE
28 10 0.57.06 MALANOT ANNA F 1966 ATL. VALPELLICE
29 28 0.59.49 MARCELLIN PATRIZIA F 1966 ATL. VALPELLICE
30 39 1.03.58 FIORE CARMEN F 1975 NEXT 42,195
31 19 1.10.12 BONNIN FIORELLA F 1950 ATL. VALPELLICE



32 38 1.11.31 GAMMINO MONICA F 1972 NEXT 42,195
33 83 1.12-32 STEFANI GRAZIELLA F BAUDENASCA

16 N.P. VOLPIN MONICA F 1973 ATL. VALPELLICE
58 RIT BOGLIONE DONATELLA F POD. V. INFERNOTTO
78 RIT CLOT VARIZIA GENNY F LIBERO



               CLASSIFICA SOCIETA'

PET TIME COGNOME NOME SEX ANNO SOCIETA'

97 0.46.35 FORNERO DANIELE M ATL. CAVOUR
95 0.46.36 REVELLO FAUSTO M ATL. CAVOUR

115 0.46.36 BOGINO ALESSANDRO M ATL. CAVOUR
96 0.46.37 REVELLO RACHELE F ATL. CAVOUR

116 0.46.37 MARCONETTO MATTEO M ATL. CAVOUR
69 0.37.16 MADI MIRIAM F ATL. FOSSANO
77 0.37.42 VANTAGGIATO FRANCESCO M ATL. PINEROLO
54 0.40.02 PERES FRANCESCO M 1969 ATL. PINEROLO

128 0.54.13 GIAIME JACOPO M ATL. PINEROLO
70 0.29.16 ROSTAN ANDREA M ATL. SALUZZO

121 0.30.24 CASTELLO DAVIDE M ATL. SALUZZO
134 0.38.34 EL KANUSSI MINA F ATL. SALUZZO
74 0.42.16 CHIAVAZZA ROBERTO M ATL. SALUZZO

107 0.42.24 LONG ANDREA M ATL. SALUZZO
27 0.33.11 GRILLO MICHELE M 1991 ATL. VALPELLICE
29 0.33.56 BERTONE MASSIMO M 1980 ATL. VALPELLICE
30 0.35.36 CASU ROBERTO M 1979 ATL. VALPELLICE
25 0.36.59 AVONDET ANDREA M 1983 ATL. VALPELLICE
57 0.37.03 LASINA ALESSIO M ATL. VALPELLICE
22 0.39.05 GIORDAN MARCO M 1967 ATL. VALPELLICE
17 0.39.16 BOAGLIO MAURO M 1970 ATL. VALPELLICE
14 0.39.56 POETTO GIOVANNI M 1965 ATL. VALPELLICE
15 0.41.38 MARTINA FULVIO M 1973 ATL. VALPELLICE
24 0.42.19 AVONDET VANNI M 1976 ATL. VALPELLICE
18 0.42.23 TOURN ELENA F 1975 ATL. VALPELLICE
20 0.42.25 GILARDI GIUSEPPE M 1961 ATL. VALPELLICE
13 0.43.22 ROVERE MAURIZIO M 1963 ATL. VALPELLICE
37 0.43.36 PAONE GIOVANNI M 1981 ATL. VALPELLICE
36 0.46.29 FRANCO DARIO M 1958 ATL. VALPELLICE
35 0.46.41 AMANDOLA FLAVIO M 1961 ATL. VALPELLICE
26 0.48.17 GAGLIARDI MARIA TERESA F 1958 ATL. VALPELLICE



21 0.48.46 CASTELLANO FERRUCCIO M 1954 ATL. VALPELLICE
11 0.49.04 FALCO MARINELLA F 1964 ATL. VALPELLICE
56 0.49.47 BARETTA PAOLO M ATL. VALPELLICE
12 0.50.31 RONCHIATO STENI M 1950 ATL. VALPELLICE
23 0.54.15 GALLIANA STEFANO M 1969 ATL. VALPELLICE

112 0.54.28 PINNOLINI MARISA F ATL. VALPELLICE
10 0.57.06 MALANOT ANNA F 1966 ATL. VALPELLICE
28 0.59.49 MARCELLIN PATRIZIA F 1966 ATL. VALPELLICE
19 1.10.12 BONNIN FIORELLA F 1950 ATL. VALPELLICE
99 0.37.10 BRUNO FRANCO PAOLO M BAUDENASCA
9 0.38.50 BUTTIGLIERO MASSIMILIANO M 1990 BAUDENASCA

68 0.43.58 MERLO FAUSTO M BAUDENASCA
85 0.43.58 COMBA DANIELE M BAUDENASCA

120 0.44.27 ROSSETTI BRUNO M BAUDENASCA
109 0.44.35 GIAVENO FABRIZIO M BAUDENASCA
73 0.44.42 BARRA FLAVIO M BAUDENASCA
84 0.51.37 MARINO CARLO M BAUDENASCA

111 0.51.40 AMBROSIO MARIA ASSUNTA F BAUDENASCA
127 1.06.07 GIRO’ PIERO M BAUDENASCA
83 1.12-32 STEFANI GRAZIELLA F BAUDENASCA
72 0.29.56 DE MARCHI FEDERICO M CUS MILANO
5 0.39.11 CERNAT ADELINA F 1976 EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

87 0.40.58 COMETTO SERGIO M EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
4 0.41.08 PREGNO MARCO M 1965 EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
6 0.45.03 ALFIERI VERONICA F 1990 EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
7 0.45.04 RACHETTO SIMONA F 1980 EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
8 0.45.05 LUBELLO GIANLUCA M 1976 EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

33 0.46.54 PERINO PAOLO M 1969 EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
34 0.49.18 COSOLETO CRISTINA F 1968 EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

118 0.43.06 BONNET STEFANO M GASM
32 0.48.22 PREGNO ALESSIA F 2000 LI VIOL USITAN

114 0.45.31 VOTTERO MARTA F LIBERA
129 0.48.55 GAUTERO MARTINA F LIBERA
117 0.54.03 ALBERTO SAMANTA F LIBERA
113 0.39.43 VIANCO NICOLA M LIBERO



119 0.42.21 BRESCI MICHELE M LIBERO
3 0.42.50 BUFFA LUCA M 1986 LIBERO

67 0.44.46 BARRA MATTEO M LIBERO
131 0.44.58 PERASSI ANDREA M LIBERO
86 0.45.20 DONZINO SIMONE M LIBERO

130 0.52.41 BELTRAMO LUCA M LIBERO
39 1.03.58 FIORE CARMEN F 1975 NEXT 42,195
38 1.11.31 GAMMINO MONICA F 1972 NEXT 42,195

126 0.39.07 D’ALESSANDRO CRISTIAN M PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNERS
132 0.41.04 IERACE SIMONE M POD. V. INFERNOTTO
98 0.41.26 PEVERENGO REMO M POD. V. INFERNOTTO

133 0.43.41 MONTAPERTO GIUSEPPE M POD. V. INFERNOTTO
76 0.43.56 COLLINO ELIO M POD. V. INFERNOTTO
66 0.45.21 COERO BORGA PIERO M POD. V. INFERNOTTO
65 0.46.59 COMBA MIRELLA F POD. V. INFERNOTTO

105 0.47.42 BORGO MARIO M POD. V. INFERNOTTO
125 0.48.30 GENOVESIO LIVIO M POD. V. INFERNOTTO
55 0.37.57 AMBROGIO FEDERICO M 1991 POMARETTO
89 0.38.21 PONS MARCO M POMARETTO
53 0.38.37 ZUCCALLI ERICA F 1991 POMARETTO
80 0.42.26 NEVACHE ANDREA M POMARETTO
81 0.43.21 ROBERTO IVANA F POMARETTO

102 0.45.40 BERGER FEDERICA F POMARETTO
103 0.47.32 BERTIN SILVIE F POMARETTO
82 0.54.08 ROSTAN LAURA F POMARETTO
45 0.35.14 GAMBA FABRIZIO M S. C. ANGROGNA
51 0.35.43 MINERVA VITO M S. C. ANGROGNA
44 0.40.45 DAGHERO ALESSANDRO M S. C. ANGROGNA
48 0.40.57 LASAGNO KRISTIAN M S. C. ANGROGNA
42 0.41.46 BUNIVA ROBERTO M S. C. ANGROGNA
41 0.43.59 BONNET DANIELA F S. C. ANGROGNA
46 0.44.00 GASPARELLO SABRINA F S. C. ANGROGNA
43 0.45.51 CHIRI DUILIO M S. C. ANGROGNA

106 0.48.16 POZZI LORIS M S. C. ANGROGNA
40 0.49.48 ARTERO FABIO M S. C. ANGROGNA



49 0.49.52 LASAGNO VALENTINA F S. C. ANGROGNA
50 0.55.46 MARCHISIO SIMONE M S. C. ANGROGNA
52 0.55.46 SADDI MARCO M S. C. ANGROGNA

104 0.55.46 CHIRI GABRIEL M S. C. ANGROGNA
47 0.56.46 GRIFFONE MAURO M S. C. ANGROGNA

100 0.53.03 MONGE STEFANIA M SANFRONT
71 0.33.35 ROSSI MATTIA M SPORTIFICATION
92 0.28.44 MATTIO ELIA M VAL VARAITA
61 0.33.45 ANDRONICO GIUSEPPE M VAL VARAITA
62 0.34.07 PEYRACCHIA GESSICA F VAL VARAITA

122 0.35.20 BARROVERO ANDREA M VAL VARAITA
79 0.40.51 BONO DIMER M VAL VARAITA

124 0.43.59 BARRA MAURO M VAL VARAITA
123 0.46.59 DE GIOVANNI MARCO M VAL VARAITA
91 0.37.48 AIME MAURO M VIGONE CHE CORRE

110 0.39.02 RIMONDA FRANCESCA F VIGONE CHE CORRE
94 0.39.42 COSTABELLO LUCA M VIGONE CHE CORRE
90 0.40.34 SOLERA GIANNI M VIGONE CHE CORRE

101 0.41.20 BORELLI GIUSEPPE M VIGONE CHE CORRE B

93 0.41.24 MARRAS PIERO M VIGONE CHE CORRE
88 0.43.14 FALCO DAVIDE M VIGONE CHE CORRE
60 0.45.17 MONASTEROLO GIORGIO M VIGONE CHE CORRE

108 0.46.22 GIUSTETTO FRANCESCO M VIGONE CHE CORRE
59 0.59.08 MARTINO CANDIDO M VIGONE CHE CORRE


